
Contract Number Awarded Vendor Contract Name Term Expiration

02-39 84 Lumber Building Materials and Services 3 8/31/2019

07-15 9to5 Seating Furniture 3 10/31/2018

01-61 A+T Systems Cloud Collaboration and Storage Services 3 8/31/2019

02-47 Accruent Facilities and Asset Management Information Systems 2 11/30/2018

05-16 Acme Auto Leasing Vehicle Leasing 3 4/30/2019

12-07 Adani Security Solutions Products and Services 2 11/30/2018

11-11 Adjusters International Grant Writing services for Federal and State Disaster Dollars 3 5/31/2018

09-04 Adjusters International Risk/Insurance Management Services 3 10/31/2018

01-51 Adorama Audio/Visual Products and Services 3 4/30/2019

01-57 Aerohive Wireless Solutions 3 4/30/2019

02-50 AET Environmental Hazardous Waste Management Solutions and Related Services 1 5/31/2018

07-16 AIS Furniture 3 10/31/2018



05-05 CivicSmart (formerly Duncan Solutions) Parking Products and Services 5 5/31/2018

07-22 Clarus Glassboards Furniture 3 10/31/2018

01-39 Comcast Telecommunication Services 4 12/31/2018

01-62 CompuNet Cloud Collaboration and Storage Services 3 8/31/2019

01-44 Connection Technology Solutions 3 10/31/2018

12-08 Convergint Security Solutions Products and Services 2 11/30/2018

04-07 CORE Construction Alternative Procurement Delivery Methods (APDM) 1 3/31/2018

04-03 CORE Construction Job Order Contracting 4 9/30/2018

02-29 Cost Control Associates Cost Optimization Solutions 3 4/30/2019

05-18 Cruise Car Custom Golf Carts and Utility Vehicles 3 11/30/2019

02-44 CS Group HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products (Supplement) 2 8/31/2018

03-03 Daniel B. Stephens & Associates Environmental Services 4 9/30/2018

07-23 Darran Furniture Furniture 3 10/31/2018

01-42 Dell Technology Solutions 3 10/31/2018

07-24 Demco Furniture 3 10/31/2018

09-02 Dental Health Products Dental Equipment and Supplies 5 10/31/2018

11-16 Discount School Supply Early Educational Products and Resources 3 11/30/2019

05-08 Ecolane Transportation Software 4 5/31/2018

05-03 Education Logistics GPS Fleet Tracking Products and Services 5 11/30/2017

01-59 Education Networks of America Advanced Communications Solutions 3 8/31/2019

07-25 Egan Visual Furniture 3 10/31/2018

08-10 Elite Sports Builders Athletic Court and Field Solutions 3 4/30/2019

07-26 ESI Ergonomic Furniture 3 10/31/2018

11-09 ETA hand2mind Instructional and Educational Resources 4 12/31/2018

08-13 FieldTurf Sport Surfaces, Installation and Related Materials 2 8/31/2018

01-38 Filewave Multi-Platform Systems & Mobile Device Management 4 12/31/2018

01-43 FireFly Computers Technology Solutions 3 10/31/2018

07-27 Fleetwood Group Furniture 3 10/31/2018

07-28 Flexsteel Furniture 3 10/31/2018

01-52 Ford AV Audio/Visual Products and Services 3 4/30/2019

02-18 Fortiline, Inc. Underground Water, Sewer and Storm Utility Products 4 12/31/2018

07-29 Frank Cooney Company Furniture 3 10/31/2018



01-68 Gaggle Safe Email and Storage Accounts 3 11/30/2019

11-19 Global Water Solutions Group Alkaline Water Filtration Systems 3 5/31/2020

07-30 Grand Rapids Chair Company Furniture 3 10/31/2018

02-30 HACI Services HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products 2 4/30/2018



04-08 McCarthy Building Companies Alternative Procurement Delivery Methods (APDM) 1 3/31/2018

11-04 MCCi Document and Records Management 5 5/31/2018

09-05 McGriff, Seibels and Williams Risk/Insurance Management Services 3 10/31/2018

09-06 Medical Wholesale Pharmaceuticals and Medical Supplies 3 5/31/2020

07-38 MiEN Company Furniture 3 10/31/2018

11-12 Millennium Strategies Grant Writing services for Federal and State Disaster Dollars 3 5/31/2018

01-47 MNJ Technologies Technology Solutions 3 10/31/2018

07-09 MooreCo (formerly Vanerum Stelter) Furniture 5 7/31/2017

01-71 Mosaic451 Network Security 3 5/31/2020

02-14 MSC Industrial Supply Co. MRO Products and Services 5 12/31/2018

05-12 Municipal Parking Services Self-Enforcing Parking Meters 4 12/31/2018

01-64 Mythics Cloud Collaboration and Storage Services 3 8/31/2019

02-51 National Elevator Inspection Services Elevator Inspection Services 1 5/31/2018

01-60 NEC Advanced Communications Solutions 3 8/31/2019

02-25 NeedThese Smart High-Performance Building Solutions 2 4/30/2018

01-72 NeweggBusiness Network Security 3 5/31/2020

05-07 Nobel Systems Auto Impound Management 4 5/31/2018

07-13 Nucraft Furniture Supplemental 4 10/31/2017

05-17 NuPark License Plate Recognition Parking Management System 3 4/30/2019

05-13 O'Reilly Automotive Parts 3 5/31/2018



07-40 RT London Furniture 3 10/31/2018

08-05 S&S Worldwide Athletic Supplies and Equipment 4 9/30/2018

07-06 Safco Furniture 5 7/31/2017

01-24 Secure Content Solutions IT Security Solutions 5 6/30/2018

12-06 SecureWatch 24 Security Solutions Products and Services 3 5/31/2018

07-41 Sedia Systems Furniture 3 10/31/2018

02-12 SERVPRO Fire and Water Damage Restoration Services 5 6/30/2018

02-13 Sherwin Williams Paint and Supplies 5 10/31/2018

11-14 SHI Cloud Administrative Solutions 3 10/31/2018

07-42 Silver Street Furniture 3 10/31/2018

07-43 Sitmatic Furniture 3 10/31/2018

04-09 Skyline Builders & Restoration Alternative Procurement Delivery Methods (APDM) 1 3/31/2018

07-44 Smith Systems Furniture 3 10/31/2018

07-45 Source International Furniture 3 10/31/2018

08-11 SportProsUSA Athletic Court and Field Solutions 3 4/30/2019

11-07 Strawbridge Studios Photography Services 4 5/31/2018

02-35 Sun Mechanical Contracting HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products 2 4/30/2018

02-36 Sunstate Mechanical Services HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products 2 4/30/2018

07-46 Surface Works Furniture 3 10/31/2018

01-65 SYNNEX Cloud Collaboration and Storage Services 3 8/31/2019

02-22 Systecon Mission Critical Facilities Solutions and Related Services 2 4/30/2018

02-37 TDIndustries HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service, & Related Products 2 4/30/2018

02-48 TDIndustries Facilities Management Solutions and Related Services 2 11/30/2018

08-06 Technogym Athletic Supplies and Equipment 4 9/30/2018

02-20 Tecta America Roofing Products and Services 3 5/31/2018

02-43 Thyssenkrupp Elevator Equipment, Service, Repair and Related Services 2 8/31/2018

02-23 TMI Climate Solutions Mission Critical Facilities Solutions and Related Services 2 4/30/2018

08-14 Trans-Lux Scoreboards and Electronic Signage 3 11/30/2019

01-48 Troxell Communications Technology Solutions





Contract Number Category Contact

02-39 Facilities http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/84%20Lumber#dynamicTab2

07-15 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/9to5%20Seating#dynamicTab2

01-61 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/AT%20Systems#dynamicTab2

02-47 Facilities http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Accruent#dynamicTab2

05-16 Transportation http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Acme%20Auto%20Leasing#dynamicTab2

12-07 Security http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Adani#dynamicTab2

11-11 Office & School http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Adjusters%20International#dynamicTab2

09-04 Medical http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Adjusters%20International#dynamicTab2

01-51 Technology http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Adorama#dynamicTab2

01-57 Technology http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Aerohive#dynamicTab2

02-50 Facilities http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/AET%20Environmental#dynamicTab2

07-16 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/AIS#dynamicTab2

08-15 Athletics http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/All-American%20Arena%20Products#dynamicTab2

02-17 Facilities http://ncpa.us/Vendors/American%20Pavement%20Maintenance#dynamicTab2

08-02 Athletics http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/American%20Tennis%20Courts#dynamicTab2

07-17 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/AmTab#dynamicTab2

11-18 Office & School http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/AOPD#dynamicTab2

07-18 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Arcadia%20Chair%20Company#dynamicTab2

05-21 Transportation http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/ARI%20Phoenix#dynamicTab2

07-19 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Artopex#dynamicTab2

04-02 Construction http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Basic%20IDIQ#dynamicTab2

07-20 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Berco#dynamicTab2

01-40 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Best%20Buy#dynamicTab2

01-30 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Blackboard#dynamicTab2

02-21 Facilities http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Bonitz#dynamicTab3

02-46 Facilities http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/BOXX%20Modular#dynamicTab2

07-21 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Bretford#dynamicTab2

08-03 Athletics http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Cape%20and%20Island#dynamicTab2

01-55 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Carahsoft#dynamicTab2

01-41 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/CDI%20Computer%20Dealers%20Inc#dynamicTab3

04-06 Construction http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Chasse%20Building%20Team#dynamicTab2



05-05 Transportation http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Duncan%20Solutions#dynamicTab2

07-22 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Clarus%20Glassboards#dynamicTab2

01-39 Technology http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Comcast%20Business#dynamicTab2

01-62 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/CompuNet#dynamicTab2

01-44 Technology http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Connection#dynamicTab2

12-08 Security http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Convergint%20Technologies#dynamicTab2

04-07 Construction http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/CORE%20Construction#dynamicTab2

04-03 Construction http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/CORE%20Construction#dynamicTab3

02-29 Facilities http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Cost%20Control%20Associates#dynamicTab3

05-18 Transportation http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Cruise%20Car%20#dynamicTab2

02-44 Facilities http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/CS%20Group#dynamicTab2

03-03 Environmental http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Daniel%20B.%20Stephens%20&%20Associates#dynamicTab3

07-23 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/DARRAN%20Furniture#dynamicTab2

01-42 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Dell#dynamicTab2

07-24 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/DEMCO#dynamicTab2

09-02 Medical http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Dental%20Health%20Products#dynamicTab3

11-16 Office & School http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Discount%20School%20Supply#dynamicTab2

05-08 Transportation http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Ecolane#dynamicTab2

05-03 Transportation http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Education%20Logistics#dynamicTab2

01-59 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Education%20Networks%20of%20America#dynamicTab2

07-25 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Egan%20Visual#dynamicTab2

08-10 Athletics http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Elite%20Sports%20Builders#dynamicTab2

07-26 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/ESI%20Ergonomic%20Solutions#dynamicTab2

11-09 Office & School http://ncpa.us/Vendors/ETA%20hand2mind#dynamicTab2

08-13 Athletics http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/FieldTurf#dynamicTab2

01-38 Technology http://ncpa.us/Vendors/FileWave#dynamicTab2

01-43 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/FireFly%20Computers#dynamicTab2

07-27 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Fleetwood%20Group#dynamicTab2

07-28 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Flexsteel#dynamicTab2

01-52 Technology http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Ford%20AV#dynamicTab2

02-18 Facilities http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Fortiline%20Waterworks#dynamicTab2

07-29 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Frank%20Cooney%20Company#dynamicTab2



01-68 Technology



04-08 Construction http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/McCarthy%20Building%20Companies#dynamicTab2

11-04 Office & School http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/MCCi#dynamicTab2

09-05 Medical



07-40 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/RT%20London#dynamicTab2

08-05 Athletics http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/S&S%20Worldwide#dynamicTab2

07-06 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Safco%20Products#dynamicTab2

01-24 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Secure%20Content%20Solutions#dynamicTab3

12-06 Security http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/SecureWatch%2024#dynamicTab2

07-41 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Sedia%20Systems#dynamicTab2

02-12 Facilities http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/SERVPRO#dynamicTab2

02-13 Facilities http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Sherwin%20Williams#dynamicTab2

11-14 Office & School http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/SHI#dynamicTab2

07-42 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Silver%20Street#dynamicTab3

07-43 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Sitmatic#dynamicTab2

04-09 Construction http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Skyline%20Builders%20and%20Restoration#dynamicTab2

07-44 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Smith%20System#dynamicTab3

07-45 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Source%20International#dynamicTab2

08-11 Athletics http://ncpa.us/Vendors/SportProsUSA#dynamicTab3

11-07 Office & School http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Strawbridge%20Studios#dynamicTab2

02-35 Facilities http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Sun%20Mechanical%20Contracting#dynamicTab3

02-36 Facilities http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Sunstate%20Mechanical%20Services#dynamicTab2

07-46 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/SurfaceWorks#dynamicTab2

01-65 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/SYNNEX#dynamicTab3



08-07 Athletics http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Vasco%20Sports%20Contractors#dynamicTab2

07-47 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Versteel#dynamicTab2

12-02 Security http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Video%20Insight#dynamicTab2

01-49 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/ViON#dynamicTab2

02-41 Facilities http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Voss%20Lighting#dynamicTab2

02-45 Facilities http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Waibel%20Energy%20Systems#dynamicTab2

02-49 Facilities http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Waibel%20Energy%20Systems#dynamicTab2

07-48 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Watson#dynamicTab2

02-27 Facilities http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Waxie#dynamicTab2

01-69 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Details/1236#dynamicTab3

08-12 Athletics http://ncpa.us/Vendors/Wholesale%20Floors#dynamicTab2

11-15 Office & School http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Workday#dynamicTab2

07-49 Furniture http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Worthington%20Contract#dynamicTab2

01-58 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Xirrus#dynamicTab2

02-28 Facilities http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Zep%20Sales%20and%20Service#dynamicTab2

01-50 Technology http://www.ncpa.us/Vendors/Zones#dynamicTab2


